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『不用比，Bitdefender真的比較好』，以下為AV Comparatives最新評測資訊：

1. 2021年第四季評測報告：
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擷取幾項評測的公開資訊：
Online & Offline偵測及保護率結果

https://www.av-comparatives.org/tests/business-security-test-2021-august-november/#featureList

https://www.av-comparatives.org/tests/business-security-test-2021-august-november/
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2. 2021年Endpoint Prevention and Respomd(EPR) Total Cost
of Ownership(TCO) 評比：
https://www.av-comparatives.org/reports/endpoint-prevention-response-epr-test-2021/

分析客戶在EPR產品五年的TCO，Bitdenfender的整體表現最優異。

https://www.av-comparatives.org/reports/endpoint-prevention-response-epr-test-2021/


3. MITRE ATT&CK的評測：
https://businessinsights.bitdefender.com/mitre-engenuity-attck-evaluations-reduce-cybersecurity-
operational-cost?hsLang=en-us

清楚的識別「攻擊技術的能力」與「原始檢測能力」之間的比例是準確度的一個非常
重要的指標，參考下圖可以看出Bitdefender在攻擊步驟和子步驟的百分比是最高的。
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https://businessinsights.bitdefender.com/mitre-attack-evaluation-results

其次，在2021年評測，Bitdefender也是最完整，100%涵蓋MITRE ATT&CK的事件
分析的EDR方案。
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https://businessinsights.bitdefender.com/mitre-engenuity-attck-evaluations-reduce-cybersecurity-operational-cost?hsLang=en-us
https://businessinsights.bitdefender.com/mitre-attack-evaluation-results


Bi
td

ef
en

de
r-M

DR
_M

SP
_O

R-
Da

ta
sh

ee
t-c

re
at

46
26

-e
n_

EN
  

07
/1

0/
20

Ju
ly

 1
4,

 2
02

0 
4:

40
pm

07
/1

4/
20

Founded 2001, Romania
Number of employees1800+

Headquarters
Enterprise HQ – Santa Clara, CA, United States  
Technology HQ – Bucharest, Romania

WORLDWIDEOFFICES
USA & Canada: Ft. Lauderdale, FL | Santa Clara, CA | San Antonio, TX |  
Toronto, CA
Europe: Copenhagen, DENMARK | Paris, FRANCE | München, GERMANY
| Milan, ITALY | Bucharest, Iasi, Cluj, Timisoara, ROMANIA | Barcelona,  
SPAIN | Dubai, UAE | London, UK | Hague, NETHERLANDS
Australia: Sydney, Melbourne

UNDERTHESIGNOFTHEWOLF
A trade of brilliance, data security is an industry where only the clearest view, sharpest mind and deepest insight can
win — a game with zero margin of error. Our job is to win every single time, one thousand times out of one thousand,
and one million times out of one million.

And we do. We outsmart the industry not only by having the clearest view, the sharpest mind and the deepest insight,  
but by staying one step ahead of everybody else, be they black hats or fellow security experts. The brilliance of our  
collective mind is like a luminous Dragon-Wolf on your side, powered by engineered intuition, created to guard against  
all dangers hidden in the arcane intricacies of the digital realm.

This brilliance is our superpower and we put it at the core of all our game-changing products and solutions.

為什麼選擇Bitdefender
全球第1個端到端的洩漏避免
第一個橫跨端點、網路及雲端的統一強化、預防、偵測
與回應之安全解決方案。

無庸置疑的創新領導者。
全球超過38%的網路安全供應商使用Bitdefender技
術。Bitdefender為全球網路安全領域的領導者，在150多
個國家/地區保護著5億個系統。

排名＃1的資安。榮獲全球獎項。

王甯申 Vincent 

力悅資訊 業務經理

【內容彙整】 力悅官方臉書

力悅資安頻道

力悅官方網站

https://www.facebook.com/Cyberview2005/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCFpYkj6GaEnGoTNslRf9oUg/
https://www.cyberview.com.tw/



